Manual Base Mount Micromanipulators
 Four-axis control with soft touch knobs on all models shown
 Five or ten micron accuracy
 Combine with a Perfusion Pencil® for focal drug application
The AutoMate Scientific Perfusion Pencil makes a perfect companion to
these four-axis micromanipulators. Mount the Perfusion Pencil for micron
accurate drug delivery and rapid rotational change-out. The small SD-10
manipulator offers 5 µm resolution. Its compact size makes it ideal for

series, HEKA EPC-10, and A-M
Systems model 2400
Siskiyou Motorized Manipulator Ordering Information
Part No. Product Description Price
SD-MX7600L Motorized manipulator, 4-axis, base mount with round clamp $ 4,250
SD-MX7600R Motorized manipulator, 4-axis, base mount with round clamp $ 4,250
SD-MX7600/45DL Motorized manipulator, 4-axis, base mount with dovetail
clamp
$ 4,300
SD-MX7600/45DR Motorized manipulator, 4-axis, base mount with dovetail
clamp
$ 4,300
Siskiyou Controller and Accessory Ordering Information
Part No. Product Description Price
SD-MC1000e-Std Controller, 4-axis closed loop push-button $ 995
SD-MC1000e-R/T Controller, 4-axis closed loop dial $ 2,895
SD-MC1000e-J Controller, 3-axis closed loop Joystick $ 1,275
SD-MC1100e Controller, 4-axis target $ 1,475
SD-SB-MC1000e/R Switch box & cables for MC1000e, MC1000e-R and-
MC1000e-R1 $ 50
SD-JB-MC1000e-Std Junction box for MC1000e $ 585
SD-JB-MC1000e-R0 Junction box for MC1000e-R $ 1,485
SD-JB-MC1000e-R1 Junction box for MC1000e-R1 $ 1,125
SD-SB-MC1100e Switch box and cables for MC1100e $ 50
SD-JB-MC1100e Junction box for MC1100e $ 885
SD-SB-MC1000e-J Switch box and cables for MC1000e-J $ 50
SD-JB-MC1000e-J Junction box for MC1000e-J $ 705
Siskiyou Hydraulic Manipulator Ordering Information
Part No. Product Description Price
SD-MX630R Hydraulic manipulator, 3-axis, right-hand $ 3,895
SD-MX6600L Hydraulic manipulator base mount with round clamp $ 5,700
SD-MX6600R Hydraulic manipulator base mount with round clamp $ 5,700
SD-MX6600/45DL Hydraulic manipulator base mount with dovetail clamp $ 5,750
SD-MX6600/45DR Hydraulic manipulator base mount with dovetail clamp $ 5,750
Siskiyou Headstage & Pipette Holder Ordering Information
Part No. Product Description Price
SD-MXC-45DR Repeatable headstage mount for Axon 200/700 series and
HEKA EPC-10, rh $ 200
SD-MXC-45DL Repeatable headstage mount for Axon 200/700 series and
HEKA EPC-10, lh $ 200
SD-MXC-45R Repeatable probe clamp, rh $ 175
SD-MXC-45L Repeatable probe clamp, lh $ 175
SD-2A-45D Axon 2A amplifier mount for MXC-45D series $ 35
SD-CV4-45D Axon CV4 amplifier mount for MXC-45D series $ 35
U.S./Canada prices shown. International prices add 20%. Email or visit web store for latest prices.
800.998.MATE |   www.autom8.com | 650 Univers i ty  Ave #5, Berkeley,  CA 94710 USA